 ADX122/ADX122Q
 超小、超低功耗、20 位、高精度
带有内部参考和振荡器的 SD ADC
© 2024 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Public www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 38
1. 特性
• AEC-Q100 (仅限 ADX122Q)
• 超小型 QFN 封装：2mm × 1.5mm × 0.4mm
• 小型 3mm × 3mm MSOP 封装

超小、超低功耗、20 位、高精度带有内部参考和振荡器的 SD ADC
Page 2 of 38 | www.analogysemi.com Public © 2024 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER
CH
(#)
BITS PACKAGE
BODY
SIZE
(mm)
MARK
ODR
(SPS)
INTERFACE COMPARATOR
TEMP
SENSOR
50/60
REJECTION
OP.
TEMP
(°C)
PKG.
OPTION
MSL
ADX122AMSOP10 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3
ADX122A
XXXXX
3571 SPI No No Yes −40-125 T/R-3000 MSL2
ADX122QAMSOP10 2(4) 20 MSOP-10 3 × 3
ADX122Q
XXXXXX
3571 SPI No No Yes −40-125 T/R-3000 MSL2
ADX122AQFN10 2(4) 20 QFN-10 2 × 1.5
122A
XXX
3571 SPI No No Yes −40-125 T/R-4000 MSL1
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
ORDER NUMBER
CH
(#)
BITS PACKAGE
BODY
SIZE
(mm)
MARK
ODR
(SPS)
INTERFACE COMPARATOR
TEMP
SENSOR
50/60
REJECTION
OP.
TEMP
(°C)
PKG.
OPTION
MSL
ADX101AMSOP10 2(4) 12 MSOP-10 3 × 3
ADX101A
XXXXX
3300 I2C Yes No No −40-125 T/R-3000 MSL2
ADX101AQFN10 2(4) 12 QFN-10 2 × 1.5
101A
XXX
3300 I2C Yes No No −40-125 T/R-4000 MSL1
ADX101QAMSOP10 2(4) 12 MSOP-10 3 × 3
ADX101Q
XXXXXX
3300 I2C Yes No No −40-125 T/R-3000 MSL2
ADX102AMSOP10 2(4) 12 MSOP-10 3 × 3
ADX102A
XXXXX